F
IB
R
E
 O
P
T
IC

-40 ... +125°C (-HT vers.)
Table 1: NORMALISED EFFICIENCY *
Fibre type Code Efficiency
standard -ST- 100%
high-temperature -HT- 70%
extra-flexible -XF- 90%
ultra-flexible -UF- 90%
high-efficiency -HP- 125%
coiled cable -CL- 65%
thin cable -TN- 35%
* The operating distance is obtained multiplying the
normalised efficiency value by the distance indicated
for each sensor with standard fibre-optics.
ACCESSORIES
AF-1
AF-7 AF-9 AF-11
AF-2 AF-3 AF-4 AF-5
mm
2 pcs 90° deviating lenses
Gain: distance x 0.7
2 pcs adapters Ø2.2mm
for thin fibres Ø1mm
Material: plastic
1 pc metal sheath for M6 x 0.75 fibres
Material: stainless steel
1 pc metal sheath for M4 x 0.7 fibres
Material: stainless steel
Fibre-cutting tool with Ø 2.2 mm
and Ø 1.1 mm holes
Material: plastic with stainless steel blade
2 pcs collimating lenses
Gain: distance x 4
1 pc focusing lenses
with 4 mm resolution
Operating distance: 19 ± 2 mm
1 pc focusing lenses
with 0.4 mm resolution
Operating distance: 7 ± 1 mm
UNI EN ISO9001 UNI EN ISO14000
CTi Automation - Phone: 800.894.0412 - Fax: 208.368.0415
Web: www.ctiautomation.net - e.mai:l info@ctiautomation.net
FIBRE-OPTIC DIMENSIONS
OF-18 OF-19 OF-20 OF-21 OF-22
OF-23 OF-24 OF-25 OF-26 OF-28
OF-36 OF-38 OF-42 OF-43 OF-44
mm
1
3
2
.5
1
2
.5
1
0
3
2
5
1
2
5
2
2
02 2
3
2